County

Name

MOORE

MCORE

MOORE

MOCRE

Selected -
Election

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

Name

ESTES, LINDEN M

PFLUG, GERALD
LEROY

RICE,JUDITH

SELF, ALPHA

Party

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

App
Received
Date

02/09/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

Ballot Mailed

Date

02/09/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

App Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

202

201

401

202

Mailing
Address

516 BRADLEY
LN DUMAS TX
79028

302 E 2ND
STREET
DUMAS TX
79029-1512

302 & 2ND
STREET
DUMAS TX

P O BOX 732
DUMAS TX
79029-0732

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM




