County Name	Selected - Election	Name	Party	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Mailing Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	ESTES,LINDEN M	Republican	02/09/2024	02/09/2024	02/26/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	516 BRADLEY LN DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PFLUG,GERALD LEROY	Republican	02/20/2024	02/21/2024	02/26/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	302 E 2ND STREET DUMAS TX 79029-1512	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	RICE, JUDITH	Republican	02/20/2024	02/21/2024	02/26/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	302 E 2ND STREET DUMAS TX	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	SELF, ALPHA	Republican	02/20/2024	02/21/2024	02/26/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	P O BOX 732 DUMAS TX 79029-0732	ABBM